
Republic of the Philippines  
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND IIHWAVS 

Misamis Occidental 1st DEO 
OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 

Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CV 2020 - GOODS 
(Final) 

2 of 2 

- Is this an  Schedule for EachP,ocn'nent ActMty Estimated Bget (PIP) - Rema&s 

Advettsemenv 
Posting of St*mtho.V 

_____________  

Notice of Award ConfractS9t.Q Tool M)OE of 
caie 
(PAP) 

Procurement PlogranvPcoject PM OJEnd•User 
Early 

Procurement 
Mode of 

pnxu~ t 
Satire of Funds 

Avlty? 
IS/RE! 

Opening of ads proglaml (Yes/No) - 

- CONTRACT ID: 20GK10099 (Public Bidding) Other 
ral  

Requirements 
11/16/2020 Civil works; 

Purchase of Portable Tent and Other Items for use Maintenance 
No 

Public 
to 12/0912020 12/15/2020 12/23/2020 

CV 2020 
240,450.00 240,450.00 - Plain & 

in the Maintenance Section, DPWH, Misamis Section Bidding 
12/00/2020 

(3M reinforced 
Occidental 1st DEC. 

Concrete 
Work 

Electrical 
CONTRACT ID: 20GKI0I00 (Public Bidding) Other 

General 
Requirements 

Purchase of Wheel Meter and Other Items for use Maintenance Public 11/16/2020 a 2020 
Civil works; 

In the Maintenance Section, DPWH, Misarnis Section 
No 

Bidding 
to 12/09/2020 12/15/2020 12/23/2020 GM 

134,700.00 134,700.00 - Plain & 
12/00/2020 reinforced 

Occidental 1st DEO. Concrete 
Work 

Electrical 

Prepared by: 	 Recornrnenoing Approval: 	 Approved by: 

________ 	 AIM LEgMANZANO. OM. AEr GEORGIE L. RUELAN 	 _________  
Engineer Ill 	 1igineer Ill 	 OK- Distdct Engineer 

Head, MC secretanat 	 BAC Chairman 


